
BALTIMORE	STAFF	DIRECTORY

LOWER	SCHOOL EMAIL	ADDRESSES SUBJECTS	TAUGHT
Dayna	Bayer,	Teacher dbayer@harbourschool.org Elementary	Ed
				Elyse	Taylor,	Assistant	Teacher etaylor@harbourschool.org
Katherine	Lehr,	Teacher klehr@harbourschool.org Elementary	Ed
				Barbara	Krupnick,	Assistant	Teacher bkrupnick@harbourschool.org
Gayle	Pickhardt,	Teacher gpickhardt@harbourschool.org Elementary	Ed
Tricia	Davis,	Teacher tdavis@harbourschool.org Elementary	Ed

				Amanda	Burch,	Assistant	Teacher aburch@harbourschool.org 1:1	to	LS	student

MIDDLE	SCHOOL EMAIL	ADDRESSES SUBJECTS	TAUGHT
Lindsay	Brown,	Teacher lbrown@harbourschool.org Social	Studies
				Daryl	Foster,	Assistant	Teacher dfoster@harbourschool.org
Caroline	Chaffee,	Teacher cchaffee@harbourschool.org English
				Nancy	Rini,	Assistant	Teacher nrini@harbourschool.org
Joseph	Henely jhenley@harbourschool.org Math
				Fatima	Stokes,	Assistant	Teacher fstokes@harbourschool.org
Kimberly	Janes,	Teacher kajanes@harbourschool.org Science
				Amanda	Kinslow,	Assistant	Teacher akinslow@harbourschool.org
Taylor	Wheelock,	Teacher twheelock@harbourschool.org English
				Gina	Covi,	Assistant	Teacher gcovi@harbourschool.org

HIGH	SCHOOL EMAIL	ADDRESSES SUBECTS	TAUGHT
Emma	Barbato,	Teacher ebarbato@harbourschool.org Science
				Marjani	Cook,	Assistant	Teacher mcook@harbourschool.org
Trevor	Barton,	Teacher tbarton@harbourschool.org Math
				Alene	Meyering,	Assistant	Teacher ameyering@harbourschool.org
Theresa	Dark,	Teacher tdark@harbourschool.org Math
				Andrew	Johnson,	Assistant	Teacher ajohnson@harbourschool.org
Todd	Hargest,	Teacher thargest@harbourschool.org English
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				Amanda	Shoff,	Assistant	Teacher ashoff@harbourschool.org
Ashley	Graham,	Teacher agraham@harbourschool.org Social	Studies
				Heather	Rice,	Assistant	Teacher hrice@harbourschool.org
Kelsey	Kinnear,	Teacher kkinnear@harbourschool.org Math
				Wendy	Johnson,	Community	Ass't wjohnson@harbourschool.org
Siri	Llamas,	Teacher slamas@harbourschool.org English
				Emma	Herrin,	Assistant	Teacher eherrin@harbourschool.org
Kristen	Mennella,	Teacher kmennella@harbourschool.org English
				Stephanie	Mosby,	Assistant	Teacher smosby@harbourschool.org
Theodore	Neikirk,	Teacher tneikirk@harbourschool.org Social	Studies
				Leigh	Ann	Penn,	Assistant	Teacher lpenn@harbourschool.org
Karena	Stauffer,	Teacher kstauffer@harbourschool.org Science
				Abigale	Holder,	Assistant	Teacher aholder@harbourschool.org
Travis	Stoops,	Teacher tstoops@harbourschool.org Math
				Jackie	Hill,	Assistant	Teacher jhill@harbourschool.org

				Taylor	Carr,	Assistant	Teacher tcarr@harbourschool.org 1:1	to	HS	student
				Emily	Johnson,	Assistant	Teacher ejohnson@harbourschool.org 1:1	to	HS	student
				Sara	Moore,	Assistant	Teacher smoore@harbourschool.org 1:1	to	HS	student
				Edward	Thomas,	Assistant	Teacher ethomas@harbourschool.org 1:1	to	HS	student

CAREER	CENTER EMAIL	ADDRESSES SUBJECTS	TAUGHT
Donald	Emerson,	Vocational	Ass't demerson@harbourschool.org Food	Service
Trish	Emrich,	Vocational	Ass't temrich@harbourschool.org Office	Practice
Stephen	Paino,	Vocational	Ass't spaino@harbourschool.org Broadcasting
Christopher	Pascoe,	Vocational	Ass't cpascoe@harbourschool.org Landscaping
Alice	Peet,	Vocational	Ass't apeet@harbourschool.org Wood	Shop

CULTURAL	ARTS EMAIL	ADDRESSES SUBECTS	TAUGHT
Robert	Wilson,	Teacher rwilson@harbourschool.org Performing	Arts
				Lianna	Brizzi,	Assistant	Teacher lbrizzi@harbourschool.org
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Kyle	Schiess,	Teacher kschiess@harbourschool.org Rec	Ed
				Salvador	Benitez,	Assistant	Teacher sbenitez@harbourschool.org
Susan	Diliberto,	Teacher sdiliberto@harbourschool.org Art

TRANSITION EMAIL	ADDRESSES
Lisa	Hoey,	Transition	Specialist lhoey@harbourschool.org
Lou	Prudente,	Transition	Specialist lprudente@harbourschool.org
Janice	Spies,	Transition	Specialist jspies@harbourschool.org
Kyle	Kassa,	Transition	Specialist kkassa@harbourschool.org

CLINICAL EMAIL	ADDRESSES
Rhonda	Ford,	Clinical	Coordinator rford@harbourschool.org
Amelia	Nigro,	Social	Worker anigro@harbourschool.org
Rachel	Spiegler,	Social	Worker rspiegler@harbourschool.org
Samantha	Stuart,	Social	Worker sstuart@harbourschool.org
Meryl	Stevenson,	Social	Worker mstevenson@harbourschool.org

SPEECH/LANGUAGE EMAIL	ADDRESSES
Jennifer	Gaglioti,	Sp/L	Pathologist jgaglioti@harbourschool.org
Alexandra	Higgins,	Sp/L	Pathologist ahiggins@harbourschool.org
Melissa	Lafionatis,	Sp/L	Pathologist mlafionatis@harbourschool.org
Abigail	Lazas,	Sp/L	Pathologist alazas@harbourschool.org
Eileen	Webster,	Sp/L	Pathologist ewebster@harbourschool.org

OCCUPATIONAL	THERAPY EMAIL	ADDRESSES
Suzanne	Kiewe,	Certified	O/T	Ass't skiewe@harbourschool.org
Jennifer	McCarty,	Occup.	Therapist jmccarty@harbourschool.org

PHYSICAL	THERAPY EMAIL	ADDRESSES
Jennifer	Bachtel,	Physical	Therapist jbachtel@harbourschool.org
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TECHNOLOGY EMAIL	ADDRESSES
Michelle	Giera,	IT	Coordinator mgiera@harbourschool.org
Amy	Adams,	Technology	Coordinator ajadams@harbourschool.org
Virginia	Kass,	Media	Assistant vkass@harbourschool.org

ADMINISTRATION EMAIL	ADDRESSES
LINDA	J.	JACOBS,	ED.D,	EXEC.	DIRECTOR ljacobs@harbourschool.org
Martha	Schneider,	Program	Director mschneider@harbourschool.org

Margaret	Arrington,	Fiscal	Coordinator marrington@harbourschool.org
Susan	Bronstein,	Admin.	Assistant sbronstein@harbourschool.org
Amy	Emerson,	Secretary/Receptionist aemerson@harbourschool.org
Phyllis	Gofstein,	Harbour	Way	Assistant pgofstein@harbourschool.org
Jennifer	Hargest,	IEP/Student	Svcs.	Coord. jhargest@harbourschool.org
Bobbie	Huber,	Executive	Assistant bhuber@harbourschool.org
Alison	Hunt,	Curriculum	Coordinator ahunt@harbourschool.org
Christine	Mueller,	Ass't.	Fiscal	Coordinator cmueller@harbourschool.org
Mabinty	Rashid,	Events	Assistant mrashid@harbourschool.org
Allison	Weinick,	Testing	Coordinator aweinick@harbourschool.org
Roselle	Yaffe,	Secretary ryaffe@harbourschool.org

BUILDING EMAIL	ADDRESSES
Laura	Stedman,	Bldg.	Eng.	&	Sec.	Officer lstedman@harbourschool.org


